
208 Oklahoma Avenue, Dale, OK 74851 

Will Jones, Superintendent, wjones@dale.k12.ok.us 

(405) 964-5558 Fax (405)964-5559 

Kim Powell, MS Principal, kpowell@dale.k12.ok.us 

(405) 964-2799 Fax (405) 964-4238 

DALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Home of the Pirates 

  

 

 
 

 

Tamee Daniel, Elementary Principal, tdaniel@dale.k12.ok.us 

(405) 964-5514 Fax (405) 964-5519 

Erick Muncy, HS Principal, emuncy@dale.k12.ok.us 

(405) 964-5556 Fax (405) 964-5539 

 
 

PROPOSED BOARD MEETING DATES 2025 
 

January 6, 2025 Monday 
 

February 10, 2025 Monday 
 

March 3, 2025  Monday 
 

April 7, 2025  Monday 
 

May 5, 2025  Monday 
 

June 2, 2025  Monday 
 

June 26, 2025  Monday 
 

August 4, 2025 Monday 
 

September 2, 2025 Tuesday 
 

October 6, 2025 Monday 
 

November 3, 2025 Monday 
 

December 1, 2025 Monday 

 

 

 

Dale Administration building - 6:30 pm 

 

 


